

BENEDUM AIRPORT AUTHORITY
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
EAST SIDE TAXIWAY WIDENING
BID TABULATION
 Thrasher Project # 101-030-3479
 Bid Opening: Tuesday, April 16, 2019 at 2:00 p.m.

Item	Qty.	Description	PARROTTA PAVING CO INC.		WOLFE'S EXCAVATING LLC		GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC		BEAR CONTRACTING LLC		JF ALLEN COMPANY		MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS INC		HULLS CONTRACTING INC	
			DELLSLOW, WV WV License # WV001946		CLARKSBURG, WV WV License # WV043545		MORGANTOWN, WV WV License # WV024807		BRIDGEPORT, WV WV License # WV028391		BUCKHANNON, WV WV License # WV000376		KINGWOOD, WV WV License # WV001286		FRENCH CREEK, WV WV License # WV006868	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	1	LS Mobilization	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	6,594.64	\$6,594.64	7,700.00	\$7,700.00	10,500.00	\$10,500.00	6,600.00	\$6,600.00	12,365.00	\$12,365.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00
2	1	LS Construction Layout	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,491.57	\$3,491.57	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	5,850.00	\$5,850.00	7,320.00	\$7,320.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3	1	LS Erosion and Sediment Control	800.00	\$800.00	2,334.22	\$2,334.22	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	14,825.00	\$14,825.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	884	CY Unclassified Excavation	18.10	\$16,000.40	8.08	\$7,142.72	15.00	\$13,260.00	22.00	\$19,448.00	25.80	\$22,807.20	25.00	\$22,100.00	25.00	\$22,100.00
5	1	LS Seeding and Mulching	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	4,299.49	\$4,299.49	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3,295.00	\$3,295.00	5,650.00	\$5,650.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
6	2,781	SY Separation Fabric	1.25	\$3,476.25	0.96	\$2,669.76	1.00	\$2,781.00	1.50	\$4,171.50	1.55	\$4,310.55	1.80	\$5,005.80	2.25	\$6,257.25
7	278	CY 3/4" Crusher Run Aggregate	45.00	\$12,510.00	61.51	\$17,099.78	75.00	\$20,850.00	65.00	\$18,070.00	84.80	\$23,574.40	74.00	\$20,572.00	72.00	\$20,016.00
8	248	CY Aggregate Base Course	66.55	\$16,504.40	59.27	\$14,698.96	8.00	\$1,984.00	65.00	\$16,120.00	85.35	\$21,166.80	74.00	\$18,352.00	75.00	\$18,600.00
9	130	TN Asphalt Base Course	104.00	\$13,520.00	122.72	\$15,953.60	125.00	\$16,250.00	110.00	\$14,300.00	102.10	\$13,273.00	113.00	\$14,690.00	145.00	\$18,850.00
10	265	TN Asphalt Wearing Course	94.50	\$25,042.50	111.45	\$29,534.25	130.00	\$34,450.00	115.00	\$30,475.00	106.90	\$28,328.50	110.00	\$29,150.00	150.00	\$39,750.00
11	1	EA Type B Inlets	2,800.00	\$2,800.00	2,558.02	\$2,558.02	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	7,140.00	\$7,140.00	4,500.00	\$4,500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	21	LF 18" HDPE Pipe	40.00	\$840.00	68.47	\$1,437.87	175.00	\$3,675.00	160.00	\$3,360.00	139.00	\$2,919.00	145.00	\$3,045.00	125.00	\$2,625.00
13	15	LF French Drain	70.00	\$1,050.00	33.84	\$507.60	240.00	\$3,600.00	58.00	\$870.00	140.00	\$2,100.00	50.00	\$750.00	100.00	\$1,500.00
14	1,151	SY 2" Milling of Existing Taxiway	8.70	\$10,013.70	6.69	\$7,700.19	7.00	\$8,057.00	9.50	\$10,934.50	5.55	\$6,388.05	9.50	\$10,934.50	14.00	\$16,114.00
15	100	CY Undercut	18.10	\$1,810.00	10.24	\$1,024.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	40.25	\$4,025.00	42.00	\$4,200.00	38.00	\$3,800.00
TOTAL BID			\$113,867.25		\$117,046.67		\$131,607.00		\$152,749.00		\$161,777.50		\$173,459.30		\$179,112.25	

Prepared By: **THRASHER**

800 White Oaks Blvd.
 P.O. Box 840
 Bridgeport, WV 26330
 (304) 624-4108
 Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thrashereng.com
www.thrashereng.com

